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

shopping & restaurants, all within walking distance. This unit has been nicely updated and features
include a glass, walk-in shower, quartz counter-tops, stainless steel large capacity LG fridge,

ceramic stop stove & dishwasher + 1 year old stackable washer and dryer. There is real maple
hardwood floors throughout plus 12x12 tile at the entrance and in the kitchen and dining area.

Extra storage in the master bedroom and dining area are included if needed and there is a natural
gas line in the living room if you wanted to install a fireplace. The building has a gym and amenities

area. Monthly fees are $203.86. 1 cat, 1 caged bird or fish are allowed.

Type: Strata Basement:
Year Built: 1995 Heat/Cool: Electric Baseboards
Dsc Yr Blt: Approximate Water: Licensed
Garage: Sewage: Sewer
Covered: Taxes: $996.00
Beds: 1 Fin Sq Ft: 539
Full Baths: 1 Acres:
Half Baths: 0
En Suite: No Ensuite Bathrooms
Equip/Appl: Dishwasher, Dryer, Refrigerator, Stove - Electric, Washer

Room L Dimensions Room L Dimensions
Living Room L1 11'11X14 Dining Room L1 86X12'
Kitchen L1 8X7'4 Master Bedroom L1 14'X11'
Bathroom - Full B
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MLS® #: 10205622
Price: $610,900

1007 Aurora Heights, West Kelowna, V1Z 3N5

WKE - West Kelowna Estates

This is a fantastic rancher walk-out plan with great finishing to compliment the layout. A beautiful
arched custom door leads to a large foyer and the main with ceramic tile floors throughout. Maple
cabinets in the kitchen with granite counters and under-mount sink. The living has a raised relief
ceiling with gas f/p and adjacent is the dining with SGD to the large sundeck. There are two and a

half baths on the main with the master ensuite hosting twin sinks, corner shower and 6' soaker tub.
Downstairs is larger than the upstairs with a suspended slab games room under the garage, a

family room with gas f/p, an exercise room and bathroom with heated bench in the shower and
separate soaker tub. All this comes with a view and privacy within minutes of all amenities

Type: Single Family Residential Basement: Full
Year Built: 2003 Heat/Cool: Central Air
Dsc Yr Blt: Approximate Water: Irrigation District
Garage: Sewage: Sewer
Covered: Taxes: $3,592.00
Beds: 4 Fin Sq Ft: 3244
Full Baths: 3 Acres: 0.353
Half Baths: 1
En Suite: 5-PCE

Room L Dimensions Room L Dimensions
Foyer L1 9'6X8 Kitchen L1 14'6X11'6
Dining Room L1 12X11 Laundry L1 7X6
Living Room L1 16'6X15'6 Bathroom - Half L1 6X4'6
Den / Office L1 13X9'2 Master Bedroom L1 14X12
Ensuite - Full L1 9X9 Walk-In Closet L1 9X4'6
Bedroom L1 10X10 Bathroom - Full L1 8'5X5
Games Room B 11X10'9 Family Room B 15X13'9
Games Room B 20X20'6 Excercise Rm B 17'3X12
Bedroom B 11'3X9'9 Bathroom - Full B 10X9
Bedroom B 18X11'6 Utility B 16'9X10'9
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MLS® #: 10209558
Price: $790,000

210 Wilden Ridge Drive, Kelowna, V1V 2Z9

WLD - Wilden

Family approved two storey with walk out basement in Wilden community. 4 bdrms plus den and 4
bathrooms, Gourmet island kitchen with a walk-through pantry to the laundry room. floor to ceiling
gas fireplace in livingroom, soaring ceilings. 3 bdrms up one down. large recroom and family room

in lower level is great for family activities. pool sized fenced yard, walking trails abound it this
lovely family friendly neighborhood.

Type: Single Family Residential Basement: Full
Year Built: 2010 Heat/Cool: Central Air, Forced Air, Geothermal
Dsc Yr Blt: Actual Water: Municipal
Garage: Attached, Heated Sewage: Sewer
Covered: 2 Taxes: $4,527.00
Beds: 4 Fin Sq Ft: 3015
Full Baths: 3 Acres: 0.22
Half Baths: 1
En Suite: 4-PCE

Room L Dimensions Room L Dimensions
Foyer L1 7'3"X13'0" Den / Office L1 10'0"X12'0"
Living Room L1 17'6"X15'0" Dining Room L1 13'0"X11'0"
Kitchen L1 13'6"X12'0" Laundry L1 8'0"X9'6"
Pantry L1 4'0"X6'6" Bathroom - Half L1 5'0"X5'0"
Master Bedroom L2 13'3"X14'0" Ensuite - Full L2 8'0"X9'6"
Bedroom L2 10'2"X10'2" Bedroom L2 10'6"X11'0"
Bathroom - Full L2 5'0"X8'0" Bedroom B 10'6"X12'0"
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